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Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Elkhor n ~a ter Di st r ict 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For En t i;:e ;_:cPa Served 
Community, Town or City 

9t h SHEET NO. l --=------
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3 --=-----

8 th SHEET N0._~1 ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Monthly Rate~.: Generc. l Service 

First 2 ,000 Gallons 
Nex t 3, 000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 

General Service Meters 

S/8 
1 
1 1/2 
2 

inch 
inch 
inch 
inch 

'Minimum 3ills 

2,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 

10,000 Gallons 
·16,000 Gallons 

$9.6u Mini mum ni ll 
3.49 per 1,000 ~a ll ns 
3~02 per 1 , 000 Gall ns 
2.02 per 1,000 Gall ns 

$9.64 
20.11 
35.21 
47.33 

All usage in excess of the minimum shall be billed according 
to t he General Rate Schedule. 

Hobile Home Pa rks 
~---

McConnell 
Elkhorn 
Capita l 

15, 000 Gallons 
76,000 Gallons 

125, 000 Gallons 

$72.30 
366.32 
602.50 

- l . . f b · 1 l ' d · d b 1 · 1 PJJBLIC SERV COMMISSION ~ inimum or mo 1 e ~ome parKs are etermine y mu tip ying OFKE 
the number of spaces avai l able by one-ha lf t he minimum us a ge ~ UCKY 
allowance and minimum bill for general service. All usage in~FFE TIVE 
excess of the minimum is billed a t general service rates. 

DATE OF ISSUE 
ISSUED BY 111--/-0. -Cl:t:-~-------

,amfOTMhcer 

DATE 
paya ble by 

APR 1994 

TITLE 
---~~=.::~:..:.:....------

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuc~~ 
1 I "VJ e, 

in Case No. 94--058' dated 


